
GREINERS ADDITION
BLOCK 4 LOT 18 & 19
OR 50 P 277 & OR 81 P 46

GAVIN DONALD/GAVIN LEILA
28 CONCORD RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-077-014-10433-018

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
14.00 1.25/

03/03/2021 MMLB
03/03/2021 MMLB 03/03/2021 MMLB
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3
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8,025
12,000

264,041
70,850

193,191
HX HB 50,000

143,191
264,041

0

199,086

1198/0735 3/16/2021 WD Q V 01 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOWERY ROOSEVELT & BE

GAVIN DONALD & LEIL

1098/0768 12/11/2018 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NELSON RANDY BERNARD

LOWERY ROOSEVELT & 
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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG QUAL FAIR TO AVG, 

PRMT CK FR PU XFOB

PU NEW SFD; DELETE XFOB LN 6; PU LINES 1-5;

CO 3/1/2021 MMLB

OBN21-00034 SOLAR PANELS-CC 0 12/08/2021

21000026 SHED-CC 0 01/15/2021

20001089 SFD-CO 0 11/16/2020

2022HX Base Yr

28 CONCORD RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 100
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,783 117.6000 139.65 248,996 2021 2021 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1487

BAS 1,487 100 2021 1,487 203,507

FGR 430 50 2021 215 29,425

FOP 75 30 2021 22 3,011

FSP 108 55 2021 59 8,074

2,100 1,783 244,016

BAS=[YR=2021] W24 S9 W12 FSP=[YR=2021] E12 N9 W12 S9$ S42
FOP=[YR=2021] S5 E15 N5 W15$ E15 N13 E5 S2 E16 FGR=[YR=2021]
W16 N2 W5 S22 E21 N20$ N40$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 35 17 595.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2021 2021 3 93 3,320

2 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 16 12 192.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2021 2021 3 93 1,071

3 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 12 4 48.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2021 2021 3 93 268

4 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 229.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2021 2021 3 98 3,366

5 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 16 10 160.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2021 2021 3 96 0

6 1450 SOLAR PANE 0 100 0 0 22.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2022 2022 3 97 0

8,025

1 000100 C SFR 100 100.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


